
  
   Finale Challenge Espoirs 

 VERSAILLES
 du 27 au 28 juin 2015 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Classement des nageurs sur N meilleure(s) 

cotation(s)
 

  Classement Dames

1. AMBLAT Camille (2004) FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 3876 pts
2. BARBOSA Valentina (2004) FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 3764 pts
3. ALLEMAN Manon (2005) FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 3529 pts
4. DELMAS Justine (2005) FRA USC CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE 3487 pts
5. BATTEUX Auréliane (2004) FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 3397 pts
6. GALLANT Apolline (2004) FRA CN ST-QUENTIN-EN-YVELINES 3366 pts
7. DELMAS Lucie (2005) FRA USC CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE 3318 pts
8. FOUQUE Juliette (2004) FRA CN POISSY 3263 pts
9. QUANTIN Eva (2004) FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 3213 pts

10. EMMERS Sera (2005) USA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 3095 pts
11. MIGUET Chloe (2004) FRA SN VERSAILLES 3091 pts
12. LAVAUD Marguerite (2005) FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 3082 pts
13. BESSON Camille (2005) FRA CN ANDRESY 3056 pts
14. VODDEN Ella (2004) GBR CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 3040 pts
15. SOUPIZON Maeva (2004) FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 3019 pts
16. VASSEUR Ilana (2005) FRA C.N DE MANTES EN YVELINES 3009 pts
17. DE BLOEDT Emie (2004) FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 2957 pts
18. VIATEUR Jeanne (2005) FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 2949 pts
19. BRIOL Lola (2004) FRA CN ST-QUENTIN-EN-YVELINES 2857 pts
20. LE CORGUILLE Jade (2004) FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 2736 pts
21. BOISSEAU Claire (2004) FRA USM VIROFLAY 2696 pts
22. DURIS Elena (2005) FRA USM VIROFLAY 2644 pts
23. LEGRIX Zoé (2005) FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 2611 pts
24. GALMEL Claudia (2004) FRA SN VERSAILLES 2590 pts
25. BENKHETACHE Shahin (2004) FRA SN VERSAILLES 2572 pts
26. HERVIOU Fiona (2004) FRA C.N DE MANTES EN YVELINES 2567 pts
27. MARTINS Daphnee (2004) FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 2529 pts
28. BRIHMAT Rozlène (2004) FRA USC CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE 2442 pts
29. RAZET Manon (2004) FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 2420 pts
30. LE GUERN Paloma (2005) FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 2406 pts
31. AKHAROUID Leyla (2004) FRA A.O. TRAPPES NATATION 2383 pts
32. LIM Sojin (2004) FRA SN VERSAILLES 2362 pts
33. ALCALA Nina (2004) FRA CN ST-QUENTIN-EN-YVELINES 2341 pts
34. DUBIER NDEDI Patricia (2004) FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 2237 pts
35. DAUGE-DUJARDIN Héléna (2005) FRA A.O. TRAPPES NATATION 2222 pts
36. DEGHMOUS Alicia (2006) FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 2171 pts
37. MATHIAS Lauriane (2004) FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 2168 pts
38. BARBOSA Francesca (2005) FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 2167 pts
39. CREMIN Lou (2005) FRA CN POISSY 2137 pts
40. PITOIS Ilona (2004) FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 2091 pts
41. MORAND Zoè (2004) FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 2088 pts
42. PINET Faustine (2005) FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 2025 pts
43. BONO Mathilde (2005) FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 2004 pts
44. BRUILLOT Louna (2005) FRA SN VERSAILLES 1929 pts
44. GRANGEON Elise (2005) FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 1929 pts
46. WIJESINGHE Solene (2005) SRI CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 1922 pts
47. LECLERCQ-HENRIC Camille (2004) FRA CN POISSY 1888 pts
48. IVANOV Veronika (2005) FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 1877 pts
49. TALALAEFF Victoire (2004) FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 1864 pts
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50. NAJARI Selma (2004) FRA A.O. TRAPPES NATATION 1821 pts
51. SOUCHARD Ariane (2005) FRA SN VERSAILLES 1801 pts
52. LANGHADE Félicie (2005) FRA USM VIROFLAY 1711 pts
53. GROS Anouk (2005) FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 1632 pts
54. PINTO BEAUGRAND Lily (2006) FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 1532 pts
55. FABRON Emma (2005) FRA ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE 1531 pts
56. BEGUE Miya (2006) FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 1478 pts
57. GOUILLOSSO Elisa (2006) FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 1460 pts
58. CHALMET Zoé (2006) FRA CN POISSY 1346 pts
59. CASIER Flavie (2006) FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 1172 pts
60. COSCINO Angelica (2006) FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 1120 pts
61. HOULBRACQ Eva (2006) FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 1106 pts
62. HIRA Naomie (2006) FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 1044 pts
63. BOCH Anaïs (2006) FRA A.O. TRAPPES NATATION 927 pts
64. FERRON Louise (2006) FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 714 pts
65. GUILLEUX MASSON Lola (2006) FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 647 pts
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1. CALOONE Armand (2004) FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 3420 pts
2. FOUBERT Etienne (2004) FRA SN VERSAILLES 3391 pts
3. PEREIRA Mathis (2004) FRA SN VERSAILLES 3109 pts
4. VASSEUR Timeho (2005) FRA SN VERSAILLES 2561 pts
5. DUVAL Elias (2004) FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 2478 pts
6. BEBOULENE Remi (2004) FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 2433 pts
7. VANDEVELDE Thomas (2004) FRA SN VERSAILLES 2418 pts
8. GIRAULT Nils (2004) FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 2411 pts
9. GAZEAU Helier (2004) FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 2353 pts

10. PETILLON Alexandre (2005) FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 2305 pts
11. GOHARD Guillaume (2005) FRA SN VERSAILLES 2303 pts
12. KUKLA Baptiste (2004) FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 2300 pts
13. CAILLAUD Maël (2004) FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 2174 pts
14. BERROCHE Gabriel (2005) FRA CN POISSY 2172 pts
15. MEZIANE Samy (2004) FRA AQUATIC CLUB AUBERGENVILLE 2127 pts
16. BONGERS Tolia (2004) FRA CN ANDRESY 2069 pts
17. BACKHAUS Daniel (2005) FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 1996 pts
18. BIDAUT Cyprien (2005) FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 1969 pts
19. GAC Corentin (2005) FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 1936 pts
20. POUDOU Julien (2004) FRA SN VERSAILLES 1890 pts
21. NEVOT Romain (2004) FRA A.O. TRAPPES NATATION 1869 pts
22. CONDETTE Alaric (2005) FRA SN VERSAILLES 1857 pts
23. PIERRON André-Lucas (2006) FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 1828 pts
24. ATCHANE Yanis (2005) FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 1811 pts
25. LAGUILLIEZ Louis (2004) FRA ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE 1798 pts
26. ASSOFI Maxime (2004) FRA CN ST-QUENTIN-EN-YVELINES 1735 pts
27. OLIVEIRA Ander (2004) FRA CN ANDRESY 1717 pts
28. TIMSIT Auguste (2005) FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 1711 pts
29. BEGUE Matis (2004) FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 1675 pts
30. LE GUENNO Ilann (2005) FRA SN VERSAILLES 1673 pts
31. HUGONI Alan (2005) FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 1592 pts
32. GOLIATH Gabriel (2004) FRA CN ST-QUENTIN-EN-YVELINES 1577 pts
33. COELHO Tiago (2005) FRA A.O. TRAPPES NATATION 1573 pts
34. RICARD Ronan (2004) FRA USC CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE 1565 pts
35. AZIRAR Souheyl (2004) FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 1564 pts
35. USANNAZ-JORIS Cedric (2005) FRA AQUATIC CLUB AUBERGENVILLE 1564 pts
37. VINATIER Eliott (2006) FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 1521 pts
38. GOUREAU Timéo (2006) FRA C.N DE MANTES EN YVELINES 1479 pts
39. CORNIER Quentin (2004) FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 1435 pts
40. VERNET Hadrien (2004) FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 1419 pts
41. CAVARO Baptiste (2005) FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 1405 pts
42. ROCHE Nicolas (2005) FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 1390 pts
43. POBEL-CRAPPE Matys (2005) FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 1357 pts
44. FAUCONNIER Basile (2005) FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 1350 pts
45. MAROUAN Hazim-Rayan (2005) FRA A.O. TRAPPES NATATION 1328 pts
46. LEONI Nathan (2004) FRA CN POISSY 1309 pts
47. BARATAUD Jazz (2005) FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 1299 pts
48. MACHET Clement (2004) FRA CN POISSY 1258 pts
49. COULEAUD Dorian (2004) FRA AQUATIC CLUB AUBERGENVILLE 1252 pts
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50. MEDDAHI Massyl (2004) FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 1177 pts
51. CARNACINA Riccardo (2006) ITA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 1113 pts
52. KOLTALO Nathan (2005) FRA USC CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE 1043 pts
53. VARIN Thomas (2005) FRA C.N DE MANTES EN YVELINES 926 pts
54. MARQUETTE Hugo (2006) FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 812 pts
55. EL JARRARI Ilias (2004) FRA C.N DE MANTES EN YVELINES 780 pts
56. CICHOCKY Kelyan (2006) FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 749 pts
57. ABOULIATIM Ismaël (2005) FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 700 pts
58. BATAL Maël (2006) FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 685 pts
59. LIM Jean-Hyek (2006) FRA SN VERSAILLES 488 pts
60. LURON Loevan (2006) FRA CN PLAISIR 413 pts
61. BONGERS Samuel (2006) FRA CN ANDRESY 405 pts
62. CRAZE Taryn (2006) FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 380 pts
63. HERBIET Laurent (2004) FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 361 pts
64. BUSSON Timothée (2006) FRA CN ANDRESY 172 pts
65. DENOS-KOPP Victor (2006) FRA CN PLAISIR 159 pts
66. WAMSTER Maxime (2006) FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 156 pts
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1. AMBLAT Camille (2004) FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 3876 pts
2. BARBOSA Valentina (2004) FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 3764 pts
3. ALLEMAN Manon (2005) FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 3529 pts
4. DELMAS Justine (2005) FRA USC CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE 3487 pts
5. CALOONE Armand (2004) FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 3420 pts
6. BATTEUX Auréliane (2004) FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 3397 pts
7. FOUBERT Etienne (2004) FRA SN VERSAILLES 3391 pts
8. GALLANT Apolline (2004) FRA CN ST-QUENTIN-EN-YVELINES 3366 pts
9. DELMAS Lucie (2005) FRA USC CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE 3318 pts

10. FOUQUE Juliette (2004) FRA CN POISSY 3263 pts
11. QUANTIN Eva (2004) FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 3213 pts
12. PEREIRA Mathis (2004) FRA SN VERSAILLES 3109 pts
13. EMMERS Sera (2005) USA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 3095 pts
14. MIGUET Chloe (2004) FRA SN VERSAILLES 3091 pts
15. LAVAUD Marguerite (2005) FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 3082 pts
16. BESSON Camille (2005) FRA CN ANDRESY 3056 pts
17. VODDEN Ella (2004) GBR CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 3040 pts
18. SOUPIZON Maeva (2004) FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 3019 pts
19. VASSEUR Ilana (2005) FRA C.N DE MANTES EN YVELINES 3009 pts
20. DE BLOEDT Emie (2004) FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 2957 pts
21. VIATEUR Jeanne (2005) FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 2949 pts
22. BRIOL Lola (2004) FRA CN ST-QUENTIN-EN-YVELINES 2857 pts
23. LE CORGUILLE Jade (2004) FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 2736 pts
24. BOISSEAU Claire (2004) FRA USM VIROFLAY 2696 pts
25. DURIS Elena (2005) FRA USM VIROFLAY 2644 pts
26. LEGRIX Zoé (2005) FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 2611 pts
27. GALMEL Claudia (2004) FRA SN VERSAILLES 2590 pts
28. BENKHETACHE Shahin (2004) FRA SN VERSAILLES 2572 pts
29. HERVIOU Fiona (2004) FRA C.N DE MANTES EN YVELINES 2567 pts
30. VASSEUR Timeho (2005) FRA SN VERSAILLES 2561 pts
31. MARTINS Daphnee (2004) FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 2529 pts
32. DUVAL Elias (2004) FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 2478 pts
33. BRIHMAT Rozlène (2004) FRA USC CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE 2442 pts
34. BEBOULENE Remi (2004) FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 2433 pts
35. RAZET Manon (2004) FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 2420 pts
36. VANDEVELDE Thomas (2004) FRA SN VERSAILLES 2418 pts
37. GIRAULT Nils (2004) FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 2411 pts
38. LE GUERN Paloma (2005) FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 2406 pts
39. AKHAROUID Leyla (2004) FRA A.O. TRAPPES NATATION 2383 pts
40. LIM Sojin (2004) FRA SN VERSAILLES 2362 pts
41. GAZEAU Helier (2004) FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 2353 pts
42. ALCALA Nina (2004) FRA CN ST-QUENTIN-EN-YVELINES 2341 pts
43. PETILLON Alexandre (2005) FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 2305 pts
44. GOHARD Guillaume (2005) FRA SN VERSAILLES 2303 pts
45. KUKLA Baptiste (2004) FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 2300 pts
46. DUBIER NDEDI Patricia (2004) FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 2237 pts
47. DAUGE-DUJARDIN Héléna (2005) FRA A.O. TRAPPES NATATION 2222 pts
48. CAILLAUD Maël (2004) FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 2174 pts
49. BERROCHE Gabriel (2005) FRA CN POISSY 2172 pts
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50. DEGHMOUS Alicia (2006) FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 2171 pts
51. MATHIAS Lauriane (2004) FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 2168 pts
52. BARBOSA Francesca (2005) FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 2167 pts
53. CREMIN Lou (2005) FRA CN POISSY 2137 pts
54. MEZIANE Samy (2004) FRA AQUATIC CLUB AUBERGENVILLE 2127 pts
55. PITOIS Ilona (2004) FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 2091 pts
56. MORAND Zoè (2004) FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 2088 pts
57. BONGERS Tolia (2004) FRA CN ANDRESY 2069 pts
58. PINET Faustine (2005) FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 2025 pts
59. BONO Mathilde (2005) FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 2004 pts
60. BACKHAUS Daniel (2005) FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 1996 pts
61. BIDAUT Cyprien (2005) FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 1969 pts
62. GAC Corentin (2005) FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 1936 pts
63. BRUILLOT Louna (2005) FRA SN VERSAILLES 1929 pts
63. GRANGEON Elise (2005) FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 1929 pts
65. WIJESINGHE Solene (2005) SRI CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 1922 pts
66. POUDOU Julien (2004) FRA SN VERSAILLES 1890 pts
67. LECLERCQ-HENRIC Camille (2004) FRA CN POISSY 1888 pts
68. IVANOV Veronika (2005) FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 1877 pts
69. NEVOT Romain (2004) FRA A.O. TRAPPES NATATION 1869 pts
70. TALALAEFF Victoire (2004) FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 1864 pts
71. CONDETTE Alaric (2005) FRA SN VERSAILLES 1857 pts
72. PIERRON André-Lucas (2006) FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 1828 pts
73. NAJARI Selma (2004) FRA A.O. TRAPPES NATATION 1821 pts
74. ATCHANE Yanis (2005) FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 1811 pts
75. SOUCHARD Ariane (2005) FRA SN VERSAILLES 1801 pts
76. LAGUILLIEZ Louis (2004) FRA ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE 1798 pts
77. ASSOFI Maxime (2004) FRA CN ST-QUENTIN-EN-YVELINES 1735 pts
78. OLIVEIRA Ander (2004) FRA CN ANDRESY 1717 pts
79. LANGHADE Félicie (2005) FRA USM VIROFLAY 1711 pts
79. TIMSIT Auguste (2005) FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 1711 pts
81. BEGUE Matis (2004) FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 1675 pts
82. LE GUENNO Ilann (2005) FRA SN VERSAILLES 1673 pts
83. GROS Anouk (2005) FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 1632 pts
84. HUGONI Alan (2005) FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 1592 pts
85. GOLIATH Gabriel (2004) FRA CN ST-QUENTIN-EN-YVELINES 1577 pts
86. COELHO Tiago (2005) FRA A.O. TRAPPES NATATION 1573 pts
87. RICARD Ronan (2004) FRA USC CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE 1565 pts
88. AZIRAR Souheyl (2004) FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 1564 pts
88. USANNAZ-JORIS Cedric (2005) FRA AQUATIC CLUB AUBERGENVILLE 1564 pts
90. PINTO BEAUGRAND Lily (2006) FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 1532 pts
91. FABRON Emma (2005) FRA ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE 1531 pts
92. VINATIER Eliott (2006) FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 1521 pts
93. GOUREAU Timéo (2006) FRA C.N DE MANTES EN YVELINES 1479 pts
94. BEGUE Miya (2006) FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 1478 pts
95. GOUILLOSSO Elisa (2006) FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 1460 pts
96. CORNIER Quentin (2004) FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 1435 pts
97. VERNET Hadrien (2004) FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 1419 pts
98. CAVARO Baptiste (2005) FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 1405 pts
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99. ROCHE Nicolas (2005) FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 1390 pts
100. POBEL-CRAPPE Matys (2005) FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 1357 pts
101. FAUCONNIER Basile (2005) FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 1350 pts
102. CHALMET Zoé (2006) FRA CN POISSY 1346 pts
103. MAROUAN Hazim-Rayan (2005) FRA A.O. TRAPPES NATATION 1328 pts
104. LEONI Nathan (2004) FRA CN POISSY 1309 pts
105. BARATAUD Jazz (2005) FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 1299 pts
106. MACHET Clement (2004) FRA CN POISSY 1258 pts
107. COULEAUD Dorian (2004) FRA AQUATIC CLUB AUBERGENVILLE 1252 pts
108. MEDDAHI Massyl (2004) FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 1177 pts
109. CASIER Flavie (2006) FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 1172 pts
110. COSCINO Angelica (2006) FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 1120 pts
111. CARNACINA Riccardo (2006) ITA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 1113 pts
112. HOULBRACQ Eva (2006) FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 1106 pts
113. HIRA Naomie (2006) FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 1044 pts
114. KOLTALO Nathan (2005) FRA USC CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE 1043 pts
115. BOCH Anaïs (2006) FRA A.O. TRAPPES NATATION 927 pts
116. VARIN Thomas (2005) FRA C.N DE MANTES EN YVELINES 926 pts
117. MARQUETTE Hugo (2006) FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 812 pts
118. EL JARRARI Ilias (2004) FRA C.N DE MANTES EN YVELINES 780 pts
119. CICHOCKY Kelyan (2006) FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 749 pts
120. FERRON Louise (2006) FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 714 pts
121. ABOULIATIM Ismaël (2005) FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 700 pts
122. BATAL Maël (2006) FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 685 pts
123. GUILLEUX MASSON Lola (2006) FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 647 pts
124. LIM Jean-Hyek (2006) FRA SN VERSAILLES 488 pts
125. LURON Loevan (2006) FRA CN PLAISIR 413 pts
126. BONGERS Samuel (2006) FRA CN ANDRESY 405 pts
127. CRAZE Taryn (2006) FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 380 pts
128. HERBIET Laurent (2004) FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 361 pts
129. BUSSON Timothée (2006) FRA CN ANDRESY 172 pts
130. DENOS-KOPP Victor (2006) FRA CN PLAISIR 159 pts
131. WAMSTER Maxime (2006) FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 156 pts
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